A8. Attachment

STEP-UP High School Contacts

Charles Drew University of Medicine and Science

Christopher Reid, M.D.
Program Director
Email: chrisreid@cdrewu.edu

Dee Caffey-Fleming, M.S., M.P.H.

Program Coordinator

Charles R. Drew University of Medicine and Science
11705 Deputy Yamamoto Place Suite B

Lynwood, CA 90262

Phone: (323) 249-5716

Fax: (323) 357-3701

Email: deefleming@cdrewu.edu

Stanford University

Bonnie L. Halpern-Felsher, Ph.D.
Program Director

Email: bonnie.halpernfelsher@stanford.edu

Sheila McLaughlin, M.F.A.

Program Coordinator

Stanford University

Division of Adolescent Medicine
Department of Pediatrics

770 Welch Road, Suite 435

Palo Alto, CA 94304

Phone: (415) 509-6972

Fax: (650) 736-7706

Email: sheila.mclaughlin@stanford.edu

University of Hawaii at Manoa

George Hui, Ph.D.
Program Director

Email: ghui@hawaii.edu

Danielle Clements, B.A.

University of Hawaii, John A. Burns School of Medicine
Department of Tropical Medicine and Medical Microbiology
and Pharmacology

651 llalo St., BSB 320

Honolulu, HI 96813

Phone: (808) 692-1627

Fax: (808) 692-1979

Email: dmc@hawaii.edu

Pacific STEP-UP (hawaii.stepup@gmail.com)

University of Nevada, Las Vegas

Carolee Dodge Francis, Ed.D.
Program Director
Email: carolee.dodgefrancis@unlv.edu

Eudora L. Claw MPH (Zuni/Navajo)
NIH STEP-UP Program Coordinator
University of Nevada Las Vegas

School of Community Health Sciences
4505 Maryland Parkway

Box 453063 Las Vegas, NV 89154-3063
Phone: 702-895-4003

Email: eudora.claw@unlv.edu

Fax: 702-895-3979

STEP-UP Undergraduate Contacts

American Physiological Society

Marsha Matyas, Ph.D.
Program Director
Email: MMatyas@The-APS.org

Brooke Bruthers, B.A..

Program Coordinator

American Physiological Society

9650 Rockville Pike

Bethesda, MD 20814

Phone: (717) 531-4098 and/or (301) 634-7787
Fax: (717) 531-7072

Emails: bbruthers@the-aps.org,

Children’s Hospital Los Angeles

Emil Bogenmann, Ph.D., Ed.D.
Program Director
Email: EBogenmann@chla.usc.edu

Meghan Currier, M.Ed.
Program Coordinator
Children's Hospital Los Angeles
The Saban Research Institute
4650 Sunset Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90027
Phone: (323) 361-8615

Fax: (323) 361-8054

Email: mcurrier@chla.usc.edu

Pennsylvania State University

Gail Matters, Ph.D.

Program Director

Penn State College of Medicine

Dept of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology, H171
500 University Drive

Hershey, PA 17033

Phone: (717) 531-4098

Fax: (717) 531-7072

Email: gmatters@psu.edu

William Reeves, Ph.D.
Co-Director UT Health Science Center, San Antonio
Email: ReevesW@UTHSCSA.edu






